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Title

The Ocean

Ocean Waves

The Human Wave

Results workshop and conclusions (day 1)
Unlimited Growth - Is growth an illusion?

Unlimited Growth - How does spiritual growth work?
Unlimited Growth - What to do next?

Man in Evolution

Recognizing opportunities - Reading the wave
Seizing opportunities - Riding the Wave

The drop in the Ocean - Being the Wave

Results workshop and conclusions (day 2)
Wonderment: there must be more behind this!

Man a spiritual explorer

Tinking like Socrates - recognizing spirituality

More light on spirituality

How does spirituality or compassion affect our lives?

On our Way - is compassion a choice?
Developing spirituality for a harmonious society
No initiation without trial

The spiritual society - a matter of practice

Do we have consciousness, or are we consciousness?
Brain, mind and consciousness

States of consciousness

Opening Symposium day 1 (1/11)

How consciousness changes our brain
Opening Symposium day 2 (7/11)

Changes of the brain: Examples

Expanding consciousness through resonances

Pre and Post Mortem States of Consciousness

Three levels of memory: instinct, conscience and intuition

Know Thyself (again)

Opening Symposium 2015 (day 1)

A new light on education: from ‘nature/nurture’ to reincarnation
How can we recognize the phases of development in the reincarnating child?
Results of the workshop 1

Why the first three years are so important in Raja-Yoga education
How the young child discovers its world and its conscience
Results of the workshop 2

Phases of a human incarnation

Opening Symposium 2015 (day 2)

Independent thinking wakes up again

Raja Yoga: inspiration for each education

Results of the workshop 3

Symposium-English

YouTube-Link
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phone: 00 31 70 346 15 45
e-mail: audiovideo@blavatskyhouse.org

Video Catalog

Symposium 2012 till 2023

Presenter Symposium-title Duration
Erwin Bomas The Growth of Man and Mankind 47'08
Henk Bezemer 49'41
Jos Peeters 36'49
Herman C. Vermeulen 51'41
Sieglinde Plocki 22'25
Ralph Kammer 24'04
Claudia Bernard 38'05
Richard Hiltner (Inleiding: Henk 51'47
Bezemer)
Marijn Gijsbers 50'56
Hanna van Egmond-Schep 49'56
Barend Voorham 46'47
Herman C. Vermeulen 40'38
Marijn Gijsbers Practical spirituality 38'31
Barend Voorham 41'10
Erwin Bomas 45'07
Herman C. Vermeulen 54'41
Inge Knobloch, Ralph Kammer, 72'50
Claudia Bernard and Sieglinde Plocki
Linda van Noord 46'21
Jos Peeters 41'40
Bianca Peeters 43'53
Herman C. Vermeulen 46'03
Anja de Jong How our consciousness changes 42'37
Corine Barth our brain 4021
Patricia van Lingen 58'59
Herman C. Vermeulen 05'35
37'46
04'38
Sieglinde Plocki, Ralph Kammer, 109'19
Clauda Bernard
Ruud Melieste 5317
Bouke van den Noort 44'43
Barend Voorham 53'00
Herman C. Vermeulen 38'35
Ré&ja-Yoga Education of the 08'02
Barend Voorham Reincarnating Child 3917
Erwin Bomas 30'08
Herman C. Vermeulen 24'19
Bouke van den Noort 25'12
Patricia van Lingen 3924
Herman C. Vermeulen 26'48
Ralph Kammer en Sieglinde Plocki 135'01
Herman C. Vermeulen 01'54
Anja de Jong 21'44
Joke Vermeulen 54'03
Herman C. Vermeulen 25'35
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https://youtu.be/YX17Zn9FLJg
https://youtu.be/49aFLHg7MUM
https://youtu.be/fKD_bs2g1P4
https://youtu.be/7gFWyx4wLg0
https://youtu.be/ZhU6yH1Y3u8
https://youtu.be/KOKLZWa6GRc
https://youtu.be/pOgNFoPSipg
https://youtu.be/WHKo69GKSGs
https://youtu.be/CZYdWLNNnlM
https://youtu.be/L3Xxk4vMUQ8
https://youtu.be/En8SuxNGSl4
https://youtu.be/nNsU2_VdKf4
https://youtu.be/GO93ik5ATnM
https://youtu.be/P98ZSwS0QhU
https://youtu.be/-o6btaO3X5Q
https://youtu.be/RxMoFLwUE3A
https://youtu.be/WyHkkY2RTpU
https://youtu.be/iJgg5RYu7IE
https://youtu.be/SNLB87laQvw
https://youtu.be/_aHutP3ZtyI
https://youtu.be/uDW2kiTfaVM
https://youtu.be/gqQ5AiPEGJ4
https://youtu.be/IK9oShcVlG8
https://youtu.be/9qr5791fTAw
https://youtu.be/VKHkB3cptvA
https://youtu.be/v-U8brK51us
https://youtu.be/b9W6bqgTHjE
https://youtu.be/byxvrKioUag
https://youtu.be/CIbvyCGODVs
https://youtu.be/8NPan78-5mo
https://youtu.be/7ki4E4lXMnw
https://youtu.be/epmJK2_rF5Q
https://youtu.be/tWlBp22sU9E
https://youtu.be/esSb_nAOu0Y
https://youtu.be/gfkP33GmN8o
https://youtu.be/N6ZnXLGEjwQ
https://youtu.be/qH6oMVEei3g
https://youtu.be/-mQzsLf2qyE
https://youtu.be/G2k9cwihnR0
https://youtu.be/8qFlyUMldyY
https://youtu.be/ke8B-JzaH68
https://youtu.be/YZpyWwcZoyg
https://youtu.be/frc0Cmkyzoo
https://youtu.be/iPfWRAcu3H8
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May 21, 2016

May 22, 2016

May 20, 2017

September 09, 2017

September 08, 2018

September 07, 2019

September 26, 2020

September 26, 2021

September 25, 2022

Title

Puberty: free will and the struggle with ideals

Grown-up: and now keep on educating yourself!

Plenary discussion

Opening Symposium 2016 (day 1)

Universal Laws, man, rights and duties (Introduction)
Universal Laws, man, rights and duties (Consegences)
Karma, Cycles: Unity and dynamic harmony (Introduction)
Karma, Cycles: Unity and dynamic harmony (Consequences)
Human rights case studies

Opening Symposium 2016 (day 2)

Living up to the Human rights (Introduction)

Living up to the Human rights (Consequences)

Universal Brotherhood is the Path (Introduction)

Universal Brotherhood is the Path (Workshop with panel)
Closure Symposium 2016

Intro: Keys to a harmonious and healthy world

Lecture: Many opinions. . . . but what is true?

Lecture: We are more than our vision

Lecture: From truth to wisdom (Wisdom can be developed)
Forum discussie: Praktisch Mededogen en Wijsheid (oogst workshops)
Intro: The meaning of life

What is life?

Self-determination regarding life

Infinitely learning to Learn

Who am I?

Introduction

The fundaments for Life Wisdom

How to become Wiser?

Introduction

Mysticism: Foundation for Leadership

Recognizing Leadership

Your inner Leader

Introdcution

Boundless Life

Humans: Sparks of Eternity

Cooperation: Growing in Unity

Consequences of The Theory of Everything

Welcome and Opening

Introduction

Lecture 1: What is Wisdom?

Lecture 2: Character transformation in 7 steps

Lecture 3: Be the mentality of the future!

Lecture 4: Panel discusses the outcome of the workshops

Introduction Symposium 2022
One Truth or many truths?
How to find Truth

How to live Truth?

Symposium-English

YouTube-Link
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phone: 00 31 70 346 15 45
e-mail: audiovideo@blavatskyhouse.org

Presenter
Jos Peeters
Herman C. Vermeulen

Linda van Noord

Bouke van den Noort

Sieglinde Plocki, Ralph Kammer
Herman C. Vermeulen
Barend Voorham

Patricia van Lingen
Panel
Herman C. Vermeulen

Ella van Zaanen
Mariska Zwinkels
Jenny van der Tak
Moderator: Herman C. Vermeulen
Herman C. Vermeulen
Bouke van den Noort
Mariska Zwinkels
Patricia van Lingen
Ella van Zaanen
Herman C. Vermeulen
Lalibel Mohaupt
Mariska Zwinkels
Herman C. Vermeulen
Patricia van Lingen
Bouke van den Noort
Jenny van der Tak
Herman C. Vermeulen
Lalibel Mohaupt
Barend Voorham
Erwin Bomas

Herman C. Vermeulen
Erwin Bomas

Herman C. Vermeulen
Renate Pico

Barend Voorham
Herman C. Vermeulen
Renate Pico, Herman C. Vermeulen,
Barend Voorham
Herman C. Vermeulen
Barend Voorham
Erwin Bomas

Patricia van Lingen

Video Catalog
Symposium 2012 till 2023

Symposium-title

Universal Rights of the
Reincarnating Man

Compassion Wisdom (Keys to a
harmonious and healthy world)

The meaning of life

Life Wisdom

Mysticism - Leadership -
Inspiration

The Secret Doctrine - The Theory
of Everything

Help to build the mentality of the
future - 7 sources of Wisdom & 7
transformations of character

Independent search for Truth
(Find your way in a world of 'fake’
and 'illusion' - Find yourself, be
yourself)

Duration
33'07
25'51
42'24
13'09
28'38
46'38
33'04
33'54

103'01
05'34
45'59
25'54
3322
65'47
08'25
06'29
26'24
24'51
25'55
87'24
05'36
22'09
24'04
21'26
22'00
07'06
31'16
28'49
08'14
23'32
21'03
34'11
18'46
19'39
28'22
38'30
13'04
08'28
04'16
26'05
29'53
30'43
24'51

747
28'33
24'34
29'43
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https://youtu.be/LJid50EGlQo
https://youtu.be/04DVMUhBOdE
https://youtu.be/-YJkoQGZG8w
https://youtu.be/Vur7gdNVBWI
https://youtu.be/9DYLk9m2u7w
https://youtu.be/K4vOIlRS6Po
https://youtu.be/rnd_KbE6Teo
https://youtu.be/BBfCH7DZGGk
https://youtu.be/2viMo1pV4Xk
https://youtu.be/jFKPz-vhfrQ
https://youtu.be/W__IWg_LE60
https://youtu.be/mFwr4tBAU48
https://youtu.be/XSCynv3Im5s
https://youtu.be/E642fZ35jEU
https://youtu.be/9ZD_zgdyhig
https://youtu.be/O8HdgZZ1TM4
https://youtu.be/OcJC0HL4AGY
https://youtu.be/eq6qa_NSXJU
https://youtu.be/CUBOazvdYfc
https://youtu.be/9ZSHpopK8E4
https://youtu.be/uHbFM3-PGMc
https://youtu.be/MqnEO1WlFrM
https://youtu.be/iJHG9qBnZ40
https://youtu.be/Vnx6EkWl0Vc
https://youtu.be/aS-J2P1ppu0
https://youtu.be/Yx5egC8HUE4
https://youtu.be/qQn_VogNzks
https://youtu.be/knw3Ril14ac
https://youtu.be/9DHrPsB9_UM
https://youtu.be/WkqKjFY_r-Y
https://youtu.be/MRhHSPFZpM8
https://youtu.be/uxJAxL7D7iY
https://youtu.be/N9EaVISb5dU
https://youtu.be/8aH7ddThOwI
https://youtu.be/34lEea_y6y8
https://youtu.be/QIZwOEwIw6o
https://youtu.be/Mz64g_0h9J0
https://youtu.be/KM_eko74DJ8
https://youtu.be/RkRvc4ThEkg
https://youtu.be/C-apoRhvWQk
https://youtu.be/RSwsj3cVHaY
https://youtu.be/czVwjf0GDdw
https://youtu.be/uOmOVhp6FjQ
https://youtu.be/oqSReZyguiY
https://youtu.be/kTLv-a29Im4
https://youtu.be/noelJfYmW68
https://youtu.be/L1RZzJIzEcM

Theosophical Society - Point Loma (TSPL) Symposium-English Video Catalog
Symposium 2012 till 2023

Nr Symposium Lecture-Date Title YouTube-Link Presenter Symposium-title Duration

92 Panel session: Planel discuss the results of the workshops and closure Click here to view |Herman C. Vermeulen, Barend 24'06
Voorham, Erwin Bomas, Patricia van
Lingen

93 |Symposium |September 17, 2023 |Welcome - Introduction Symposium 2023 Erwin Bomas The Religion of the Future - 110

94 12023 One Life Connecting through wisdom, 110

95 Religion is a Work-out compassion and peace 110

96 Conclusion: The Religion of the Future 1'10

97 Preview upcoming season and closure 110
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https://youtu.be/I6ZT5b-naTc

